◆ Easy, time-saving and high-precision
UMTS coverage measurements and
network optimization
◆ Extremely fast measurements in high-
speed mode (10 measurements/s)
◆ Extreme sensitivity up to –127 dBm in
high-dynamic mode
◆ 2 × 2500 dynamic rake fingers for

–116 –117 –118 –119 –120 –121
R&S® UMTS PN Scanner for Expert System R&S® Romes-US1  11
Ordering information
Laptop configuration
Designation Type Order No.
Tablet PC R&S TS-TB1 1070.5872.13
IEC625/IEEE488 PCMCIA Type II Card R&S TSNB-IEC1 1042.0970.02
GPS Navigation System R&S TS95GPS 1090.8348.02
EMI Test Receiver1)
1) R&S FSP can replace R&S ESPI for PN scan only; no CW uses.
R&S ESPI3 1142.8007.03
Preselector for R&S ESPI2)
2) Factory installation only for R&S ESPI.
R&S ESPI-B2 1129.7498.02
LAN Interface 10/100 BaseT for
R&S FSP/R&S ESPI R&S FSP-B16 1129.8042.02
OCXO 10 MHz for R&S FSP/ESPI R&S FSP-B4 1129.6740.02
Power Supply 12 V DC for R&S FSP/ESPI R&S FSP-B30 1155.1158.02
Documentation of Calibration Values R&S DCV-2 0240.2193.09
Trigger for Coverage Measurements
with R&S FSP/ESPI3 R&S ESPI-K50 1106.4386.02
CW Driver for R&S ESPI R&S ROMES-AS5 1143.8198.02
Synchronization Unit for R&S TS5K1C R&S TS-95SYN 1114.4817.02
R&S ROMES3 R&S UMTS PN Scanner
Software Driver R&S ROMES-US1 1156.2858.02
Basic Measurement Software
R&S ROMES3 without Hardlock R&S ROMES 1143.7991.02
Evaluation Software R&S RODAS Lite+ R&S RODAS 1117.5495.12
UMTS Module for R&S RODAS R&S RODAS-U 1117.5495.20
UMTS high-performance system
Designation Type Order No.
System controller, LC display and interfaces
System Process Controller R&S TSPC2 1161.4310.02
High-Performance GPIB Interface R&S TS-IEC1 1042.1276.02
RS-232-C Interface1)
1) For System Process Controller R&S TSPC2.
R&S TSPC-SER8 1029.5871.02
15.1" TFT Display R&S TSPC-LCD1 1064.5800.02
19" Rack for R&S TS9955 (15 HU) R&S TS955RA 1053.5590.02
Measurement Cable Set for R&S TS9955 R&S TS955KS 1042.9631.02
Hardware Integration into Rack for
R&S TS9955 R&S TS955HI 1053.5603.02
All other options as in the laptop configuration
Rohde&Schwarz GmbH&Co. KG ⋅ Mühldorfstraße 15 ⋅ 81671 München ⋅ Germany ⋅ P.O.B. 8014 69 ⋅ 81614 München ⋅ Germany ⋅ Telephone +49 89 4129-0
www.rohde-schwarz.com ⋅ Customer Support: Telephone +49 1805124242, Fax +49 89 4129-13777, E-mail: CustomerSupport@rohde-schwarz.com
Pr